

Super Brush Receives ISO 13485:2016 Certification

Super Brush LLC a manufacturing leader in foam swabs and applicators has earned ISO 13485:2016 certification for its quality management system.

SPRINGFIELD, MA, UNITED STATES, February 13, 2019 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Springfield, MA – Super Brush LLC. A



Super Brush LLC

manufacturing leader in foam swabs and applicators announced today that the company has earned ISO 13485:2016 certification for its quality management system.

ISO 13485:2016 certification ensures an organization, such as Super Brush, can consistently meet applicable customer, quality and regulatory requirements for manufacturing medical devices.

"

This ISO certification shows
Super Brush's quality
management system meets
current regulatory
requirements specific to the
medical industry."
Super Brush Quality Manager,
Leslie Bennett.

"There are several benefits to achieving and maintaining ISO 13485:2016 certification," said Super Brush Quality Manager, Leslie Bennett.

"This ISO certification shows Super Brush's quality management system meets current regulatory requirements specific to the medical industry. Companies that have achieved certification can show evidence to current and potential customers that they comply with

manufacturing best practices and with regulatory requirements."

In addition, ISO 13485 is globally recognized in major markets around the world such as United States of America, Europe, Canada, Japan, and Australia.

About Super Brush:

Super Brush LLC specializes in the design, development, and manufacturing of foam swabs and applicators. From medical applicators to patented firearm cleaning swabs, Super Brush provides industries with technically advanced foam swabs for precision cleaning of equipment and delicate surfaces, removing excess materials, applying lubricants, solvents, adhesives, and a host of other solution. ISO 13485 certified, FDA registered.

Contact: media@superbrush.com

Michael Lecrenski Super Brush LLC +1 413-543-1442 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter

LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2019 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.